Subject to change without notice
•	 Up to 1000 Bar pressure range
•	 High strength, rugged stainless steel design
•	 With EC79 and EC406 approval for use with Hydrogen
Pressure Sensor - EPT31H2
Specification
Electronics
Output  Supply

Variohm EuroSensor - Williams‘ Barn - Tiffield Road -Towcester - Northants -NN12 6HP - UK
sales@variohm.com • www.variohm.com • +44 (0) 1327 351004
Ordering Information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Series Port Configuration Pressure Range Pressure Unit Output Signal Electrical Interface
EPT31H2
M16 - M16x1 male up to 1000 bar
          (EC79 is limited to 700 bar)
B - 1/4 NPT max. 500 bar
      (EC79 is limited to 500 bar)
D - 7/16“ - 20 UNF 2A Male up to 1000 bar
      (EC79 bis limited to 700 bar)
N - 3/8“-24 UNF2A up to 700 bar
      (EC79 is limited to 700 bar)
Please use code
from table below
B - gauge pressure
V - vacuum pressure
2 = 4..20 mA
5 = 0.5..4.5 V - (with 5V supply voltage)
A - 600 mm cable
C - Packard Metripac connector
F – M12x1 Round connector
EPT31H2 - M16 - 01000 - B - 5 -ASample Code:
Custom options available on request
Pressure Range
Bar 1.0 1.6 2.5 4 6 10 16 25 40 50 60 100 160 250 400 600 700 1000
Order Code 00100 00160 00250 00400 00600 01000 01600 02500 04000 05000 06000 10000 16000 25000 40000 60000 70000 100000
The EPT31H2 series is backed by a 1 Year Warranty. The purchaser is responsible for compatibility of the media, functional adequacy and correct installation of the transmitter.
 EPT31H2-M16-44800-B-5-C 	 EPT31H2-N-44800-B-5-C
 EPT31H2-M16-70000-B-5-C
Standard models:
(in stock)
Pressure Sensor - EPT31H2
Type Output PIN 1 PIN 2 PIN 3 PIN 4
Round connector
M12x1 A
0.5 - 4.5V , 1 - 5 V , 0 - 10 V + Supply N/A - Supply Output +
4..20mA + Supply N/A Current output - N/A
Packard Metripac
Output PIN A PIN B PIN C -
0.5 - 4.5V , 1 - 5 V , 0 - 10 V - Supply + Supply Output + -
4..20mA Current output - + Supply N/A -
I2C N/A N/A N/A -
Cable assembly
Output Red Black White Green
0.5 - 4.5V , 1 - 5 V , 0 - 10 V + Supply - Supply Output + -
4..20mA + Supply Current output - N/A -
I2C V+ V- SCL SDA
Wiring
E